
Spring Bull Sale
MARCH 6, 2026

11 am • at the Ranch • Yukon, OK
UPDATED 03.02.2026 @ NOON

Sale Order…
Bulls Sell in Catalog Order

Updated Genomics…

Out of Sale…
23, 31, 64, 68, 74, 127, 129, 139, 142, 150, 152, 
176, 182, 184, 197, 210, 211, 243, 244, 258, 269, 

278, 285, 291, 295, 299, 314, 318, 320

VOLUME DISCOUNTS
5-9 BULLS, 5%

We’ll take off 5% purchase price at settlement.
10 OR MORE, MAKE IT 10%

We hope this makes it a little easier to fill the truck!

FREE DELIVERY ON BULLS
 to CENTRAL LOCATIONS

Express Ranches offers its customers free delivery to  
central points anywhere in the lower 48 states.

Pedigree Correction…

4-Star Calving-Ease
Top 3% CED, Top 3% CEM, Top 3% Milk, Top 4% $AxH, Top 10% $AxJ, Top 10% $B, Top 10% $C, Top 10% 
$F, Top 10% Marb, Top 10% PAP, Top 10% RADG, Top 15% $G, Top 15% $W, Top 20% BW, Top 25% DMI

EPDs current as of 02/20/2026

317 EXAR GETTYSBURG 4623
Tattoo:Reg. No:	 DOB:+21509050	 4623	 10/15/2024

	 WAR CAVALRY B063 Z044................
EZAR GETTYSBURG 1061
	 PAF RITA 7096.................................

	 DEER VALLEY GROWTH FUND............
DEER VALLEY LINDA 2903
	 CHAIR ROCK SURE FIRE 6095...........

CONNEALY CAVALRY 1149
WAR CC&7 Z044 X029
CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
PAF RITA 5091
BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
DEER VALLEY RITA 36113
G A R SURE FIRE
CHAIR ROCK PROGRESS 3005

Act. BW

Adj. WW

Adj. YW

Adj. SC

Adj. IMF

Adj. REA

75

541

1,189

37.5

6.33

11.9
	 CED	 BW	 WW	 YW	 DMI	 SC	 DOC	 CLAW	 ANGLE	 HP	 CEM	 MILK	 MW
	 +15	 -0.2	 +68	 +124	 +0.82	 +1.22	 +19	 +0.55	 +0.53	 +8.5	 +15	 +38	 +37
	 PAP	 CW	 MARB	 REA	 FAT	 $M	 $W	 $F	 $G	 $B	 $C
	 -1.61	 +65	 +1.43	 +0.84	 +0.132	 +61	 +86	 +127	 +85	 +212	 +336

Top 1% $G, Top 1% Marb, Top 2% $B, Top 3% $C, Top 5% $AxH, Top 15% $AxJ, Top 15% $W, Top 20% 
$F, Top 20% CED, Top 20% RADG, Top 25% Angle, Top 25% CEM, Top 25% Fat, Top 25% WW, Top 25% YW

EPDs current as of 02/26/2026

87 EXAR AMBITIOUS 4121
Tattoo:Reg. No:	 DOB:+21519709	 4121	 11/13/24

	 SEO ULTRA PROVIDER.......................
FF RITO AMBITIOUS
	 RMRK RITA 0237..............................

	 EXAR COVER THE BASES 0819B.........
EXAR ELBA 3606
	 EXAR ELBA 9501..............................

G A R MOMENTUM K836
CHAIR ROCK PROGRESS 3023
THOMAS EDISON 6764
RMRK RITA 8232
ROSEDA POWERBALL23 F091
2 BAR GADVANCE 5134
CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
EXAR ELBA 7210

Act. BW

Adj. WW

Adj. YW

Adj. SC

Adj. IMF

Adj. REA

74

686

1,301

38.8

6.7

12.8
	 CED	 BW	 WW	 YW	 DMI	 SC	 DOC	 CLAW	 ANGLE	 HP	 CEM	 MILK	 MW
	 +10	 +1.1	 +79	 +139	 +1.03	 +0.61	 +16	 +0.48	 +0.42	 +11.4	 +11	 +29	 +70
	 PAP	 CW	 MARB	 REA	 FAT	 $M	 $W	 $F	 $G	 $B	 $C
	+1.25	 +66	 +2.02	 +0.71	 -0.007	 +68	 +84	 +114	 +122	 +237	 +375
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